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MERIT LIST OF FIRST ROUND OF COUNSELLING

Form Number

MGCUBPGCT0000934
MGCUBPGCT0000704
MGCUBPGCT0000027
MGCUBPGCT0001199
MGCUBPGCT0000425
MGCUBPGCT0000199
MGCUBPGCT0000958
MGCUBPGCT0001007
MGCUBPGCT0000950
MGCUBPGCT0000180
MGCUBPGCT0001111
MGCUBPGCT0000474
MGCUBPGCT0001474
MGCUBPGCT0000653
MGCUBPGCT0000545
MGCUBPGCT0001337
MGCUBPGCT0000426
MGCUBPGCT0001276
MGCUBPGCT0000434
MGCUBPGCT0001293
MGCUBPGCT0000420
MGCUBPGCT0001056

Admission Category

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

FOR PROVISIONAL ADMISSION TO M.A. Hindi (2025-27)

Marks Obtained

225
125
115
107
105
99
98
92
90
89
82
80
79
75
74
63
60
53
37
25
10
60

& 23 5, 2025

Rank
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23. MGCUBPGCT0000210 SC 03 1
24. MGCUBPGCT0000466 EWS 53 1

25. MGCUBPGCTO0000766 EWS 46 1

The shortlisted candidates are advised to open their Samarth accounts and make the payment of the
admission fee, i.e. ¥ 9218.00, to confirm their provisional admission to the MA in Hindi.

e Payment Window Opens: 24 June 2025
e Payment Window Closes: 26 June 2025

?l AL

Prof. Rajender Singh
Head, Department of Hindi
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